E 2019 Tokyo Summer Camp Course2

TRAVEL PLAN TRAVEL PLAN
2019.8.10~2019.8.17 2019.8.10~2019.8.17
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¥ 8/10(day 1) schedule

% 8/11(day 2) schedule

HJM number of people confirmation

7:00 [EEIAS

PN breakfast

8:00~8:50 move

CHOE RO extracurricular activity: Enoshima

LIS dinner, do homework

ELELVIN number of people confirmation

PP ooing to bed

Students arrive in Tokyo. Day 1 starts off with an
orientation. We will give guidance on how to settle down in
Tokyo life such as how to take metro, how things work in
the apartment etc.

Those who continue from the previous program, will visit a
sanctuary of "Slam Dunk" a classics of sports anime, which
is about a high school boy determined to learn how to play
basketball to get closer to the girl he has a crush on... Also
we will visit the Benzaiten- Nakamise Street also known as
the Harajuku in Enoshima - that is full of fashion stores and
restaurants.
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WELCOME TO

JAPAN

6:00

7:00

7:20~8:00

8:00~8:50

9:00~9:50

9:50~10:00

10:00~10:50

10:50~11:00

11:00~11:50

12:00~14:00

14:00~17:00

18:30

20:30

22:30

number of people confirmation

get up

breakfast

move

first hour: Japanese

break

second time: Japanese

break

third hour: Japanese

lunch

extracurricular activity: : TOKYO MYSTERY CIRCUS

dinner, do homework

number of people confirmation

going to bed

3 units of Japanese Class. Additionally, there will
be extra curricular activities to experience a fun
mystery - solving game at Tokyo Mystery Circus.
*This activity involves Japanese students participation
in order to enhance fast-speed learning.

* In order to maintain the quality of learning, in-class
learning and outside class learning sessions are divided

into am and pm




¥ 8/12(day 3) schedule

ROMRE | RETEMIFER HALRF

¥ 8/13(day 4) schedule

LU number of people confirmation
7:00 get up

7:20~8:00 EECEISEN

8:00~8:50 [N

9:00~9:50

9:50~10:00

10:00~10:50

10:50~11:00

11:00~11:50

12:00~14:00

14:00~17:00

18:30

20:30

22:30

first hour: Japanese

break

second time: Japanese

break

third hour: Japanese

lunch

extracurricular activity: : Tour of Design College HAL

dinner, do homework

number of people confirmation

going to bed

SHUU  number of people confirmation
AV get up

ECLE U breakfast

8:00~8:50 move

9:00~9:50

9:50~10:00

10:00~10:50

10:50~11:00

11:00~11:50

12:00~14:00

14:00~17:00

18:30

20:30

22:30

first hour: Japanese

break

second time: Japanese

break

third hour: Japanese

lunch

extracurricular activity: dumpling party with Japanese family

dinner, do homework

number of people confirmation

going to bed

3 units of Japanese Class. Additionally, extra curricular

activities is a visit to a prestigious architecture school.

We will have a Q & A session with the current students
and school administrators.

* In order to maintain the quality of learning, in-class

learning and outside class learning sessions are divided

into am and pm

N
Japanese
Club

3 units of Japanese Class. Additionally, extra curricular
activities is a cooking party with Japanese families.
Through this experience, students be able to acquire a
better understanding of Japanese families, and is good
chance to express yourself in Japanese.

*This activity involves Japanese students participation in order
to enhance fast-speed learning.

* In order to maintain the quality of learning, in-class learning
and outside class learning sessions are divided into am and pm
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¥ 8/14(day 5) schedule

¥ 8/15(day 6) schedule

UV number of people confirmation

AV get up

7:20~8:00 EETTRINEN

8:00~8:50 move

CHWWLCHV  first hour: Japanese

9:50~10:00 break

sLDHESOH VI second time: Japanese

10:50~11:00 break

SRS EH0M third hour: Japanese

12:00~14:00 lunch

14:00~17:00 Japanese mission game

18:30 dinner, do homework

y Ui Nnumber of people confirmation

PR going to bed

3 units of Japanese Class. In addition, extra curricular
activities will be one of our very own: "escape-type
games or experiences": where students are divided
into groups of 4-6 and tasked to complete missions.
The teacher will calls or send messages in Japanese
creating a perfect way in which to revise Japanese
learning outside of the classroom.

*This activity involves Japanese students participation in order
to enhance fast-speed learning.

* In order to maintain the quality of learning, in-class learning
and outside class learning sessions are divided into AM and PM
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SLM number of people confirmation
7:00 get up

7:20~8:00 R

8:00~8:50 [HENENEN

EELLAEE L first hour: Japanese

9:50~10:00 break

LML MEL second time: Japanese

10:50~11:00 break

PRV LI third hour: Japanese

12:00~14:00

lunch

ESEDNLS VUM  extracurricular activity: ¢ Roundl

EEEEL  dinner, do homework

PV number of people confirmation

rEcVl  going to bed

3 units of Japanese Class. Additionally, extra curricular
activities is to visit "Round One" in Odaiba. Students
will be able to enjoy some free time with Japanese
students at this indoor amusement park.

Students are encouraged to speak as much Japanese as
possible.

*This activity involves Japanese students participation in order
to enhance fast-speed learning.

* In order to maintain the quality of learning, in-class learning




¥ 8/16(day 7) schedule

RIFRR

Y F RS Party

6:00 number of people confirmation

7:00 get up

7:20~8:00 breakfast

8:00~9:40 [HEENGNN

9:40~18:30 Oedo Onsen

ALHCULPPEC N dJinner, do homework

EPic Ul ooing to bed

We will visit Oedo Onsen (Hot Spring) in Tokyo, where students
will wear a yukata (a casual, thin summer kimono) as if you time
traveled back to the Edo period. Then, there will be a chance to
relax at a mega complex in Odaiba near Tokyo Bay with both
indoor and outdoor hot springs, as well as a food and shopping
and arcade.

We will have a dinner party to celebrate the end of the course!
Take lots of photos, exchange contacts and promise to keep in
touch !

¥ 8/17(day 8) schedule

6:00

7:00

7:20~8:00

8:00~

number of people confirmation

get up

breakfast

To China / airport transfer upon arrival

Flying back to your home country. We
secure that students will be safely checked
in at the airports




